Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Shepherd - (540846) - Chesham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.32
1:04.71
1:04.84
1:04.93
1:05.56
1:05.69
1:06.20
1:06.28
1:08.10
1:08.25
1:09.57
1:10.72
1:11.16
1:13.78
1:20.04

1:33.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.32
1:04.71
1:04.84
1:10.72
1:05.56
1:04.93

1:05.69
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Date

17/01/16
26/09/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
06/12/14
08/11/14
04/10/14
11/10/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
13/12/14
171113
05/10/13
18/11/12
13/11/11

Date

17/01/16
26/09/15
08/03/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
23/11/14
08/11/14

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chesham Club Championships 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Chesham Club Championships

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

Maxwell Autumn Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

NASL 2014 Round 3

Chesham Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chesham SC Club Championships

Chesham Club Championships

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chesham Club Championships 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
NASL 2014 Round 3

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Chesham Club Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

Venue

Maidenhead
Chesham
Maidenhead
Chesham
Bracknell
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Guildford
Chesham
Aylesbury
Chesham

Chesham

Venue

Maidenhead
Chesham
Maidenhead
Guildford
Bracknell
Chesham

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under
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1:06.28 374 F 11/10/14  National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Chesham 3
1:06.20 375 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Chesham 3
1:08.10 345 F 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Chesham 2
1:08.25 343 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Chesham 2
1:09.57 323 F 18/01/14  Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Chesham 2
1:11.16 302 H 17/11/13  Chesham Club Championships Chesham Chesham 4
1:13.78 271 F 05/10/13  Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Chesham 3
1:20.04 212 H 18/11/12  Chesham SC Club Championships Chesham Chesham 4
1:33.19 134 H 13/11/11 Chesham Club Championships Chesham Chesham 4
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