Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Shepherd - (540846) - Chesham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.32	409	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Chesham	2
1:04.71	402	Н	26/09/15	Chesham Club Championships 2015	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:04.84	400	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:04.93	398	Н	23/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:05.56	387	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
1:05.69	384	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Chesham	3
1:06.20	375	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	3
1:06.28	374	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Guildford	Chesham	3
1:08.10	345	F	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chesham	2
1:08.25	343	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chesham	2
1:09.57	323	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	2
1:10.72	308	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Chesham	3
1:11.16	302	Н	17/11/13	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:13.78	271	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	3
1:20.04	212	Н	18/11/12	Chesham SC Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:33.19	134	Н	13/11/11	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.32	409	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Chesham	2
1:04.71	402	Н	26/09/15	Chesham Club Championships 2015	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:04.84	400	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:10.72	308	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Chesham	3
1:05.56	387	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
1:04.93	398	Н	23/11/14	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:05.69 Copyright 2024	384 1	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Chesham Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.28	374	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Guildford	Chesham	3
1:06.20	375	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	3
1:08.10	345	F	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chesham	2
1:08.25	343	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chesham	2
1:09.57	323	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	2
1:11.16	302	Н	17/11/13	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:13.78	271	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chesham	3
1:20.04	212	Н	18/11/12	Chesham SC Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4
1:33.19	134	Н	13/11/11	Chesham Club Championships	Chesham	Chesham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS